
Name Vorname Teilnahme: Kilometer: Platzierung:

Fink Jürgen 38 2058 1
Tischler Marcus 25 1427 2

Orthmann Manfred 25 1335 3
Furrer Susanne 25 1325 4

Czinczoll Raimund 22 1140 5
Lipps Axel 16 838 6
Klafki Volker 16 831 7

Seifert Jan 14 717 8
Marchlewski Nico 12 669 9

Weber Aloisius 12 606 10
Friedenberger Silvia 12 540 11

Tischler Susanne 8 533 12
Benkwitz Carsten 8 456 13
Schocke Volkmar 8 339 14
Stephan Matthias 7 384 15
Herzog Ulrich 7 374 16
Prinsen Ad 6 374 17
Blaukat Lutz 6 276 18
Graefe Nico 4 228 19

Penkava Swen 2 109 20
Schunk Jochen 2 96 21

Orthmann Renate 1 91 22
Selzer Ralf 1 50 23
Fiala Andreas 1 40 24

Hünker Frank 0 0 25
Thillmann Helmut 0 0 25

Steinhauer Karl 0 0 25
Herschel Kathrin 0 0 25

Neiss Lizzy 0 0 25
Kirschey Patrick 0 0 25
Herschel Siegfried 0 0 25

Meyer-Eppler Tomas 0 0 25
Gäste 71 3939

349 18775

Jahr 2022 20724 Jahr 2016 28311

Jahr 2021 12897 Jahr 2015 10118

Jahr 2020 27411 Jahr 2014 17511

Jahr 2019 16423 Jahr 2013 22231

Jahr 2018 25468 Jahr 2012 23143

Jahr 2017 32351

Auswertung Radsporttreff 2023



Name Vorname Teilnahme: Kilometer: Platzierung:

Fink Jürgen 39 2172 1
Orthmann Manfred 36 2277 2
Tischler Marcus 30 1783 3
Furrer Susanne 28 1703 4
Weber Aloisius 25 1647 5
Czinczoll Raimund 25 1398 6
Klafki Volker 20 1264 7
Schunk Jochen 13 1439 8
Lipps Axel 17 891 9

Marchlewski Nico 15 886 10
Seifert Jan 14 717 11

Friedenberger Silvia 14 666 12
Tischler Susanne 10 698 13
Orthmann Renate 7 661 14
Schocke Volkmar 9 422 15
Benkwitz Carsten 8 456 16
Stephan Matthias 7 384 17
Herzog Ulrich 7 374 18
Prinsen Ad 6 374 19
Blaukat Lutz 6 276 20
Graefe Nico 4 228 21
Penkava Swen 2 109 22

Meyer-Eppler Tomas 1 55 23
Selzer Ralf 1 50 24
Fiala Andreas 1 40 25

Herschel Kathrin 1 31 26
Herschel Siegfried 1 31 26 0

Hünker Frank 0 0 28

Thillmann Helmut 0 0 28

Steinhauer Karl 0 0 28

Neiss Lizzy 0 0 28

Kirschey Patrick 0 0 28

Auswertung Radaktivitäten 2023


